WHISKEY

BOURBON WHISKEY
1792

Angels Envy

Bardstown Fusion #5
Bardstown Discovery #6
Bardstown KBS

Barrell #28

Barrel Dovetail

Basil Hayden

Basil Hayden Toasted
Belle Meade Sour Mash
Blade & Bow

Blanton’s

Blaum Bros.

Blue Note 9 Year

Blue Note CrossRoads BIB
Blue Note Juke Joint
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit 10 yr

Bulleit

Duke

Duke 10 yr. finished in French Oak
Eagle Rare 10 yr.

E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Four Roses - Small Batch
George Dickel 8 yr.
Heaven’s Door

Huling Station

Huling Station Straight
Huling Station Wheated
Isaac Bowman

Isaac Bowman Port Finish
Jefferson Reserve
Jefferson’s Ocean Voyage 24
Kentucky Owl Confiscated
Kings County

Knob Creek

Makers Mark

Makers Mark 46

Michter’s Single Barrel
Michter’'s Sour Mash

Old Forester 1897

Old Forester 1910

Old Forester 1920
Reservoir

Sweetens Cove Kennessee
Three Chords

Three Chords Port Finished
Treaty Oak Day Drinker
Treaty Oak Ghost Hill
Weller Special Reserve
Wheeler's Raid 01

$85

$7

$4

$6.5
$8
$85

$6

$5.5

10Z

$4
$8
$7
$13
$15
$11.5
$12
$5
$7.5
$4.5
$6
$17
$7
$7
$14
$4
$4
$7.5
$5.5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$4.5
$5
$5.5
$5.5
$4
$5
$5
$5.5
$7
$8
$115
$13
$8
$4.5
$4.5
$5.5
$6
$5.5
$13
$16
$17
$7.5
$7
$5.5
$12
$3.5
$3.5
$7
$1

20z

$8

$16
$14
$26
$30
$23
$24
$10
$15
$9

$12

$14
$14

$8
$8
$15
$1
$1
$12
$12
$12
$9
$10
$1
$1
$8
$10
$10
$1
$14

$23
$26
$16
$9
$9
$1M
$12
$11

$15
$14
$1

$7
$7
$14



Wheeler's Raid 03 French Oak
Woodford Reserve

RYE WHISKEY

Barrell Seagrass

Bulleit

Davidson

Jack Single Barrel $75
Michter’s Single Barrel

Riverset

Three Chords

Sazerac6yr.

TN WHISKEY

Green Brier

Gentleman Jack

George Dickel Bottled in Bond

Jack Single Barrel $6.5
Jack Single Barrel Proof

Jack Daniels Bonded

Jack Daniels Triple Mash

Three Chords

ALLOCATED WHISKEY

Blood Oath

Bomberger’s

EH Taylor Single Barrel

Elijah Craig 18 yr.

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel

Four Gate Kelvin Collaboration Il
George Dickel 15 yr.

George Dickel Leopold Bros
Jack Daniel's 10 yr. $10.5
Maker’s FAE-0O1

Michter's10 yr. Rye

Michter’'s Barrel Strength Rye
Michter’'s Toasted Sour Mash
New Riff Balboa Rye

New Riff Backsetter Bourbon
New Riff Backsetter Rye

Nulu TN Exclusive $9
O.H.Ingram River Aged Flagship
Orphan Barrel Fable & Folley
Shenk’s

Sweetens Cove

ALL WHisKeY 15 SERVED NEAT N A

GLENCAIRN GLASS,
UINLESS THERMISE AECLIESTED.

FLIGHTS

THE ROAMING BUFFALO

$6.5
$5

10Z

$12
$5
$6
$15
$7
$4
$6
$5

10Z

$4
$5.5
$6.5
$13
$9
$7
$7
$4.5

10Z

$16
$13
$15
$20.5
$85
$20
$9.5
$14
$21
$9.5
$11.5
$11.5
$16
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$18
$10
$15
$12
$20

$18

$13
$10

20z

$24
$10
$12

$14
$8

$12
$10

20z

$8
$1
$13

$18
$14
$14
$9

20z

$32
$26
$30
$41
$17
$40
$19
$28

$19
$23
$23
$32
$13
$13
$13

$20
$30
$24
$40



@ Buffalo Trace
@ E.H. Taylor Small Batch
@ Eagle Rare
THE MEM LOCAL $16
© Blue Note Juke Joint
@ Riverset Rye
@ Blue Note Crossroads
THE TRUE TENNESSEAN $18
@ Jack Single Barrel
@ Jack Single Barrel Rye
@ Gentleman Jack
THE TRIPLE CROWN $16
@ Makers Mark
@ Knob Creek
@ Angels Envy
BUILD YOUR OWN
@ Any 3 Whiskeys
*Price depends on selection*



